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Floating Docks
Titan Series

Thinking in generations 
means pairing rugged flotation 

with a low maintenance frame

14"



Delivery & Installation is available through a professional 3rd party installation crew. 

Delivery is $200/HR one way. Installation is generally 10% - 13% and may change based on specific requirements. 

All prices subject to change without notice. All measurements are approximate

Titan Series Floating Docks Include:
Frame, Pontoons & Decking (If Purchased)
Chain Retainers at Corners
15' & 20' Ramps Include Stiffener & Float
10 Year Welded Frame Warranty
25 Year Pontoon Warranty

The Titan Series Floating Dock combines the best features of 
all our docking systems into a single, long lasting, high 
performance dock. Our rugged reinforced pontoon flotation
system ensures the dock stays safely above the water and 
waves.  Like all On the Water Designs docks, our Titan Series 
Pontoon Floating Dock is fabricated by skilled welders and 
carpenters to ensure your dock lasts a lifetime.. or longer!  Our 
aluminum frames come complete with a 10 year warranty and 
our reinforced pontoons come complete with a 25 year 
warranty!

Floating Docks
Titan Series

15" Freeboard
Fusion Welded Crossers
Safely Leave In Ice

Pontoon floats are 
the best choice for 
flotation when big 
waves are frequent

Pontoon floats 
respond more 
slowly than box 
floats to waves due 
to the rounded 
shape of the 
bottom. This gives a 
greater feeling of 
stability in rough 
conditions when big 
waves occur. 

Are calm conditions 
your normal? Check 
out our more 
economical 
Designer Series 
Floating Dock with 
box floats

14"
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1,500$   2,000$   2,275$    3,225$    

FR0410-NO FR0410-PT FR0410-WR FR0410-PV

2,875      3,725      4,150      4,850      

FR0415-NO FR0415-PT FR0415-WR FR0415-PV

3,375      4,750      5,250      6,650      

FR0420-NO FR0420-PT FR0420-WR FR0420-PV

1,850      2,575      2,850      4,075      

FR0610-NO FR0610-PT FR0610-WR FR0610-PV

3,250      4,625      5,150      6,450      

FR0615-NO FR0615-PT FR0615-WR FR0615-PV

3,625      5,300      5,850      7,700      

FR0620-NO FR0620-PT FR0620-WR FR0620-PV

3,500      4,625      5,000      6,100      

FR0810-NO FR0810-PT FR0810-WR FR0810-PV

4,350      6,100      6,700      8,600      

FR0815-NO FR0815-PT FR0815-WR FR0815-PV

4,875      6,950      7,750      10,300    

FR0820-NO FR0820-PT FR0820-WR FR0820-PV

4,025      5,600      6,200      7,550      

FR1010-NO FR1010-PT FR1010-WR FR1010-PV

4,825      7,250      8,050      9,450      

FR1015-NO FR1015-PT FR1015-WR FR1015-PV

5,250      8,600      9,600      11,600    

FR1020-NO FR1020-PT FR1020-WR FR1020-PV

Ramp

No 

Decking

Micro Pro 

PT

Western 

Red Cedar

 PVC 
Endeck / 

Thruflow

10'

10'

15'

20'

20'

8'

10'

15'

20'

6'

10'

15'

Size

4'

10'

15'

20'
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Shore Platform

Concrete Angle

Shore Beam & Angle
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Contact Us
On the Water Designs

Kilworthy (Muskoka) ON
(866) 477-0177   

info@onthewaterdesigns.com

6" Flip Up Cleat

Install 6" Cleat LB2006

Hardware Only SS9006-CB

$ 25.00
CL0601-##

$ 15.00

10.00

GYWH BL

Large Corner Bumper

$47.50
BU0065-##

GYBE WH BL

Heavy Outside Corner

$45.00
BU0060-##

GYWH BL

Premium Solar Light

$55.00
SL0000-WH

Solar Dock Lite (2pk)

$55.00
SL0010-WH

Heavy Slant P Bumper

$ 65.00
10'4" Length

BU5124-##WH BL

Bumper Installation
Factory Install Bumper LB2010 25.00$     

Factory Install Corner LB2015 10.00       

Bumper Screws (100pk) SS0822-SC 30.00       

Hand Rail - Aluminum

 10' DS9055-10 570.00$          

 15' DS9055-15 860.00            

 20' DS9055-20 1,150.00         

10" Open Base Cleat

Install Cleat LB2006

Hardware Only SS9006-CB

$ 24.00
CL1005-GY

$ 15.00

10.00

Single P Bumper

$ 100.00
 8' Length

BU0090-##WH BL

Grey Measurements

530.00$          ID 18"

LA0203-GY OD 20.5"

570.00            Depth 5.5"

LA0204-GY Step Height 11"

630.00            3 Step Clearance 33"

LA0205-GY 4 Step Clearance 44"

30.00               5 Step Clearance 55"

LB2020

Straight Ladder

 3 Step 

 4 Step 

 5 Step 

Install Ladder


